

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 01/04/07
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-2Y3504
LOCATION 07-LA-10-14.9/19.0

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY IN
LOS ANGELES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

RR INVOLVEMENT

PAGE 1
01/08/07
CONTRACT CODE 'I '
25 CONTRACT ITEMS

RESURFACE ASPHALT CONCRETE

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 9 FUND TOTAL HM1A 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 90

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 740,820.00 AMOUNT UNDER 101,920.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 13.76
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	638,900.00	2	ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT P O BOX 2229 CORONA CA 92878-2229 951 736-7600 00267073 FAX 951 739-4671 CC PREF CLAIMED
2	672,180.00	4	O DONNELL CONSTRUCTION INC 559 W COVINA BLVD SAN DIMAS CA 91773-2911 909 394-4510 00772905 FAX 909 394-4750 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
3	679,581.00	5	PETERSON CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC 1792 KAISER AVENUE IRVINE CA 92614-5706 949 252-0441 00615876 FAX 949 252-0266 CC PREF CLAIMED
4	711,414.00	1	RSB GROUP INC 8 MCLAREN STE Q IRVINE CA 92618 949 454-1999 00773526 FAX 949 454-1888 SB PREF CLAIMED BID IS OVER SBP PREFERENCE LIMITS
5	828,190.00	3	EXCEL PAVING COMPANY 2230 LEMON AVENUE LONG BEACH CA 90886 562 599-5841 00688659 FAX 562 591-7485 CC PREF CLAIMED

07-2Y3504
07-LA-10-14
01/04/07

BID245
PAGE 2
01/08/07

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER SOUTH EL MONTE CA	ELECTRICAL
	SUDAKAR COMPANY WEST COVINA CA	STRIPING
	THOMAS AND PRATT VALLEJO CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL

07-2Y3504
07-LA-10-14
01/04/07

BID245
PAGE 3
01/08/07

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	AERO CONTRACTING SERVICES ANAHEIM CA	LOOP DETECTORS
	CALIFORNIA TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE BURBANK CA	STRIPING
	CALMEX ENGINEERING INC RIVERSIDE CA	ASPHALT CONCRETE
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RIVERSIDE CA	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE
	R AND D STEEL INC COMPTON CA	REBAR
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	AERO CONTRACTING ANAHEIM CA	LOOPS
	CALIFORNIA TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE BURBANK CA	STRIPING
	CALMEX ENGINEERING RIVERSIDE CA	ASPHALT
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	GRINDING
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS RIVERSIDE CA	COLD PLANE

07-2Y3504
07-LA-10-14
01/04/07

BID245
PAGE 4
01/08/07

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	AERO SERVICES 946 S EMERALD ST ANAHEIM CA 92804	REPLACE INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR
	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC 121 N MAIN ST RIVERSIDE CA 92502	COLD PLANE
	R AND D STEEL INC 1200 S SANTA FE AVE COMPTON CA 90221	CONCRETE REINFORCING STEEL, APPROACH SLAB
	R AND D STEEL INC 1200 S SANTA FE AVE COMPTON CA 90221	PAVING NOTCH EXTENTION
	WEST COAST DEMOLITION 1384 HUNDLEY STREET ANAHEIM CA 92806	REMOVING STRUCTURAL SLAB, CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND ASPHALT

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	AERO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES ANAHEIM CA	ELECTRICAL
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	CONCRETE GRINDING
	K R C SAFETY COMPANY VISALIA CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-2Y3504
07-LA-10-14
01/04/07

BID245
PAGE 5
01/08/07

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEM INC RIVERSIDE CA	COLD MILL
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR
	STATEWIDE TRAFFIC CONTROL INC PALMDALE CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING
	WEST COAST DEMOLITION ANAHEIM CA	DEMOLITION

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
3 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	4,500.00	4,500.00
4 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	80,000.00	80,000.00
5 (S)	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	17,200	2.30	39,560.00
6	260210	AGGREGATE BASE (APPROACH SLAB)	M3	4	1,300.00	5,200.00
7	390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	M3	90	500.00	45,000.00
8	390126	RUBBERIZED ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE G)	TONN	1,330	115.00	152,950.00
9	401108	REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE)	M3	45	2,100.00	94,500.00
10	406003	TIE BAR (DRILL AND BOND)	EA	45	180.00	8,100.00
11 (S)	039004	GRIND REPLACEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	190	32.00	6,080.00
12	510087	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R)	M3	38	2,600.00	98,800.00
13 (F)	510800	PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION	M3	1.1	10,000.00	11,000.00
14	511118	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT	M	16	270.00	4,320.00
15 (S)	519117	JOINT SEAL (MR 30 MM)	M	16	270.00	4,320.00
16 (S)	519120	JOINT SEAL (MR 15 MM)	M	14	300.00	4,200.00
17 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	120	43.00	5,160.00
18 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	3,930	1.10	4,323.00
19 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	340	3.20	1,088.00
20 (S)	840564	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 3.66 M - 0.92 M)	M	350	3.20	1,120.00
21 (S)	840570	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 10.98 M - 3.66 M)	M	540	1.10	594.00
22 (S)	840571	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 5.18 M - 2.14 M)	M	1,310	1.10	1,441.00
23 (S)	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	530	5.50	2,915.00
24 (S)	039005	INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (REPLACEMENT)	EA	30	450.00	13,500.00
25	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	43,729.00	43,729.00
					TOTAL	638,900.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	800.00	800.00	2,000.00	2000.00
2	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	36,000.00	36000.00
3	7,000.00	7000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	12,000.00	12000.00
4	50,000.00	50000.00	60,000.00	60000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	50,000.00	50000.00
5	4.00	68800.00	3.20	55040.00	3.20	55040.00	4.00	68800.00
6	800.00	3200.00	700.00	2800.00	250.00	1000.00	1,000.00	4000.00
7	540.00	48600.00	600.00	54000.00	500.00	45000.00	500.00	45000.00
8	185.00	246050.00	200.00	266000.00	200.00	266000.00	165.00	219450.00
9	1,200.00	54000.00	1,450.00	65250.00	1,000.00	45000.00	2,500.00	112500.00
10	40.00	1800.00	70.00	3150.00	60.00	2700.00	165.00	7425.00
11	90.00	17100.00	31.00	5890.00	50.00	9500.00	45.00	8550.00
12	1,800.00	68400.00	1,850.00	70300.00	1,500.00	57000.00	2,800.00	106400.00
13	8,500.00	9350.00	5,000.00	5500.00	2,000.00	2200.00	8,000.00	8800.00
14	100.00	1600.00	100.00	1600.00	100.00	1600.00	400.00	6400.00
15	200.00	3200.00	195.00	3120.00	75.00	1200.00	400.00	6400.00
16	350.00	4900.00	200.00	2800.00	75.00	1050.00	400.00	5600.00
17	30.00	3600.00	45.00	5400.00	50.00	6000.00	75.00	9000.00
18	1.50	5895.00	1.20	4716.00	1.20	4716.00	1.75	6877.50
19	4.00	1360.00	4.00	1360.00	3.20	1088.00	5.00	1700.00
20	4.00	1400.00	3.30	1155.00	3.20	1120.00	5.00	1750.00
21	1.50	810.00	1.20	648.00	1.20	648.00	1.75	945.00
22	1.50	1965.00	1.20	1572.00	1.20	1572.00	1.75	2292.50
23	5.00	2650.00	6.00	3180.00	6.00	3180.00	10.00	5300.00
24	450.00	13500.00	470.00	14100.00	500.00	15000.00	700.00	21000.00
25	50,000.00	50000.00	40,000.00	40000.00	130,000.00	130000.00	80,000.00	80000.00
TOT		672,180.00		679,581.00		711,414.00		828,190.00